

Line Item	Description	EAU*	Applied Industrial Technologies - Dixie, Inc.		Motion Industries, Inc.	
			Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	00116599 OIL FLINGER	2	\$2.34	\$4.68	\$2.00	\$4.00
2	00121053 OIL SEAL	2	6.22	12.44	5.33	10.66
3	00175366 OIL SEAL	2	14.79	29.58	12.67	25.34
4	01657321 SPIDER	1	8.55	8.55	7.33	7.33
5	0165747X MOTOR COUPLING X 1-3/8	1	110.48	110.48	94.67	94.67
6	03731 (FAN MOTOR FOR 39230)	1	313.68	313.68	276.87	276.87
7	1 1800 L1310M ODP 115/230 56	1	346.47	346.47	379.01	379.01
8	1/2 SQUARE 12" MAK-A-KEY BAR	1	3.55	3.55	1.76	1.76
9	1/4 0104 GP7406 TENV/PM 90	2	444.81	889.62	468.61	937.22
10	1070T HUB 1.375 NON-STK 5/16 X 5/32	3	112.85	338.55	117.63	352.89
11	1070T HUB 2.375 BORE 5/8 X 5/16 KW	3	112.85	338.55	117.63	352.89
12	1090T HUB 1.6250 NON-STK 3/8 X 3/16	1	211.51	211.51	220.46	220.46
13	12" STAINLESS END PLATE	1	128.31	128.31	163.98	163.98
14	12" STAINLESS END PLATE W/2" PIPE D	1	128.31	128.31	163.98	163.98
15	12" X 48"LG X 3/8" THK. UHMW LINER	12	477.83	5,733.96	365.97	4,391.64
16	12" X 48"LG X 3/8" THK. UHMW LINER	8	477.83	3,822.64	365.97	2,927.76
17	12"X297"LG 12" PITCH A36 DOUBLE SP	1		NB	7,043.54	7,043.54
18	12"X477"LG 12" PITCH A36 DOUBLE SP	1		NB	1,913.41	1,913.41
19	12HQ408-R QD HELICOID CONVEYOR	16	890.86	14,253.76	676.67	10,826.72
20	2 1800 VM3558 TEFC 208-230/460 56C	1	262.36	262.36	289.87	289.87
21	2 1800 VM7037T EXP-PRF 208-230/460	2	693.50	1,387.00	766.21	1,532.42
22	29520 CUP	4	20.68	82.72	21.52	86.08
23	29585 CONE	4	32.94	131.76	34.28	137.12
24	2B5V66 SHEAVE	1	76.90	76.90	67.12	67.12
25	2B5V94 SHEAVE	1	96.42	96.42	84.15	84.15
26	3/B72 POWERBAND®	9	54.61	491.49	38.68	348.12
27	3315 BRG	2	410.77	821.54	388.97	777.94
28	334 BUNA O-PACK (5-PACK)	10	1.69	16.90	0.92	9.20
29	37-1302 C FACE KIT	1	160.84	160.84	184.82	184.82
30	3B13.6 QD-SK SHEAVE	1	130.23	130.23	133.73	133.73
31	3V1320 SUPER HC V BELT	3	18.02	54.06	20.16	60.48
32	3VX400 SUPER HC V BELT	2	6.20	12.40	6.93	13.86
33	3VX950 SUPER HC V BELT	18	12.29	221.22	13.72	246.96
34	415563 OIL SEAL	2	11.21	22.42	11.11	22.22
35	416664 OIL SEAL	2	5.57	11.14	5.52	11.04
36	5 900 M2280T TEFC 208-230/460 254T	3	1,740.07	5,220.21	1,903.50	5,710.50
37	5100-212 EXT RET RING	17	4.56	77.52	0.25	4.25
38	5VX500 SUPER HC V BELT	8	14.97	119.76	16.70	133.60
39	6205 ZZ C3 BRG	2	10.93	21.86	11.35	22.70
40	6307 2ZJEM (C3) BRG	2	29.26	58.52	30.39	60.78

Line Item	Description	EAU*	Applied Industrial Technologies - Dixie, Inc. Tampa, FL Terms: Net 30 Delivery: Not Specified		Motion Industries, Inc. Tampa, FL Terms: 2%/10, Net 30 Delivery: Not Specified	
			Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
41	6316 JEM (C3) BRG	1	212.29	212.29	220.43	220.43
42	6MS0E2 6 X 9" NAT PE MODULE	100	42.42	4,242.00	42.07	4,207.00
43	A 27 HI-POWER® V BELT	8	3.13	25.04	3.44	27.52
44	A 33 HI-POWER® V BELT	1	3.45	3.45	3.77	3.77
45	A 47 HI-POWER® V BELT	6	4.31	25.86	4.73	28.38
46	A 48 HI-POWER® V BELT	4	4.36	17.44	4.79	19.16
47	AN-16 LOCKNUT	1	10.18	10.18	9.49	9.49
48	B 39 HI-POWER® V BELT	3	5.33	15.99	5.86	17.58
49	B 49 HI-POWER® V BELT	6	6.47	38.82	7.08	42.48
50	B 51 HI-POWER® V BELT	9	6.65	59.85	7.28	65.52
51	B 55 HI-POWER® V BELT	4	6.90	27.60	7.55	30.20
52	B 59 HI-POWER® V BELT	6	7.08	42.48	7.76	46.56
53	B 61 HI-POWER® V BELT	2	7.22	14.44	7.92	15.84
54	B 62 HI-POWER® V BELT	2	7.31	14.62	8.01	16.02
55	B 62 HI-POWER® V BELT	1	7.31	7.31	8.01	8.01
56	B 65 HI-POWER® V BELT	8	7.58	60.64	8.33	66.64
57	B 68 HI-POWER® V BELT	14	7.84	109.76	8.59	120.26
58	B 69 HI-POWER® V BELT	9	7.93	71.37	8.68	78.12
59	B 72 HI-POWER® V BELT	9	8.24	74.16	9.03	81.27
60	B 83 HI-POWER® V BELT	2	9.56	19.12	10.48	20.96
61	B X 1-11/16 B-BUSHING	1	13.81	13.81	12.05	12.05
62	B X 1-5/8 B-BUSHING	1	13.81	13.81	12.05	12.05
63	BILLED AS 789.05 QUOTED 768.00	2		NB	768.00	1,536.00
64	BK100 X 1-1/4 C.I. FHP SHEAVE	1	61.76	61.76	63.42	63.42
65	BK27 X 1/2 C.I. FHP SHEAVE	2	14.09	28.18	14.47	28.94
66	BK30 X 7/8 C.I. FHP SHEAVE	4	14.48	57.92	14.87	59.48
67	BK34 X 7/8 C.I. FHP SHEAVE	1	22.97	22.97	23.59	23.59
68	BX 72 TRI-POWER® BELT	3	10.63	31.89	11.89	35.67
69	C FACE KIT INSTALLED	2		NB	2,454.81	4,909.62
70	CEM3558T MTR	2	382.49	764.98	422.59	845.18
71	CHB 2204 N HANGER BRG	3	31.32	93.96	30.65	91.95
72	DRIVE SHAFT FOR SPIRAL AND SCXT325	1		NB	626.23	626.23
73	DRIVE SHAFT FOR SPIRAL AND SCXT525	1		NB	626.23	626.23
74	ECP2280T-4	1	2,415.39	2,415.39	2,668.67	2,668.67

IFB No. 7421 Two-Year Contract for
Bearings, Seals, Belts Related Products,
Lawanda Bodden

City of St. Petersburg
Bid Tabulation
Purchasing and Materials Management

Line Item	Description	EAU*	Applied Industrial Technologies - Dixie, Inc.		Motion Industries, Inc.	
			Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
75	F2BSC108 FLG 124268	7	65.62	459.34	63.40	443.80
76	FA67/GDRE100L4 SN/870144017.06.06.0	2	1,657.18	3,314.36	1,316.00	2,632.00
77	IDNM3534 0.33 1725 TENV 230/460 56C	1	272.66	272.66	301.25	301.25
78	IDNM3538 0.5 1725 TENV 230/460 56C	2	318.93	637.86	352.37	704.74
79	L-190 X 42MM 12 X 3.3 KW HUB	1	127.09	127.09	53.35	53.35
80	L44600LA-902A1 TAPER ROLLER BEARING	3	17.64	52.92	17.47	52.41
81	L44610 CUP	6	3.18	19.08	3.15	18.90
82	L44643 CONE	6	7.59	45.54	7.52	45.12
83	M2280T WITH A C FACE KIT INSTALLED	2		NB	2,454.81	4,909.62
84	ML-190 X 1-7/8 BODY (HUB) FOR JAW C	1	62.73	62.73	53.35	53.35
85	MTO TROUGH END STAINLESS FOR SCXT32	1		NB	163.98	163.98
86	MTO TROUGH END STAINLESS FOR SCXT52	1		NB	163.98	163.98
87	NTA 3650 BRG	2	5.36	10.72	5.18	10.36
88	PB22427H PILLOWBLK P-B22427H	4	200.17	800.68	193.42	773.68
89	R1 X 2-3/16 BUSHING	6	68.32	409.92	70.16	420.96
90	R57AM213/215	2		NB	768.00	1,536.00
91	R57AM213/215 (870170329-12-11-001)	3	896.28	2,688.84	768.00	2,304.00
92	R97AM284 4.50:1 RATIO	2		NB	2,240.00	4,480.00
93	REPAIR-DAYTON HAND PUMP	1		NB		NB
94	REPAIR-ENERPAC P38 PLANT #1	1		NB		NB
95	REPAIR-ENERPAC PANCAKE PLANT #1	1		NB		NB
96	REPAIR-ENERPAC PUMP RC2514	1		NB		NB
97	REPAIR-ENERPAC RC104 PLANT #1	1		NB		NB
98	REPAIR-ENERPAC RCS101 PLANT #1	1		NB		NB
99	REPAIR-ENERPAC/DAYTON CYLINER 25-TO	1		NB		NB
100	RRS100 X 5/8 HUB	2	24.39	48.78	22.77	45.54
101	SF 31 C 4 BOLT FLG	6	112.78	676.68	108.97	653.82
102	SK 1 15/16 BUSHING QD	1	21.73	21.73	22.32	22.32
103	SUL190 INSERT	1	52.79	52.79	50.49	50.49
104	TS416 X 2 1/8 BORE KW & 2 SS	6	208.97	1,253.82	162.56	975.36
105	W-16 LOCKWASHER	1	1.52	1.52	1.43	1.43
106	W-826-RT-3/4 MOLDON RUBBER-TIRED	6	87.87	527.22	69.66	417.96
107	WARRANTY-INSPECTION FOR HYD. CYLIND	5		NB		NB
108	YCS4R64 20 BUSHED SPUR GEAR	2	754.47	1,508.94	673.72	1,347.44
109	YSS416 20 SPUR GEAR	1	101.13	101.13	101.35	101.35
Sub-Total:				\$57,843.35		\$79,378.59
2%/10, Net 30 Discount:						1,587.57
Total:				\$57,843.35		\$77,791.02

* Estimated Annual Usage